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(Juiy 197 .- TUNITED STATES SUBMIT IN nm:!;x"c:z:m
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR stractions o |

reverse side)

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

FORM APPROVED
OMB NO_ 1004-0137
i ebruary 28, 1995

o LKASER IGNATION AND SEBRIAL NO,
M14-2052717

WELL COMPLETION OR RECOMPLETION REPORT AND LOG*

INGIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRISE NAME
Navajo Allotted

T TYFE OF WELL: ?r‘;u. i‘:,_., oy D Other ___ /| 1. 't acaxEMENT NAMB
b TYPE OF COMPLETION: . { Eagle Mesa Unit
wars, hobtiria . eex cumen. (X otner HOorizontal Redrill s, FArmM oR LEASE NAME, WELL NO.
2. NaME OF OPERATOR EMU H No. 3
Merrion 0il & Gas Corporation 9. AmwmiLNO.
3. ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NO. _ 30-043-20192
610 Reilly Ave., Farmington, NM 87401-2634 (505) 327-9801 710, TELD AND FOOL. OB WILDCAT

4. 1OCATION UF WELL Tﬁrpon location clearly sad in sccordence with any State requirements ) ®
At surface

Eagle Mesa Entrada

3301 fnl & 330! fel (nene) 1L, ::(".‘l;..l..)l.. OR SLOCK AND SURVEY
At top prod. fnterval reported below # 14 .
' ' Sec. T19N, R4W
At total 847' fnl & 256' fel (nene) s ’
1674' fnl & 522' fel (sene) I 14. pemsT No. pATE 1s8vED 2 nnn ™ 13 smars
I Sandoval New Mexico
l?. :L.:n’lﬂ:b 16. DATE T.0. REACHED | 17. DATE COMPL. (Ready t0 pred.) | 15 pizvations (DP, RKB, RT, OR, £7C.)* | 19. ELEV. CASINGEEAD
/e '67‘?97‘%? 7/21/96 8/13/96 (Recomplete) 6648' GR, 6661' RKB 6648' GR

20. TOTAL DEPTH, MD & TV 21 rLUG, nu r.b.. MNP & TYD 22. IF MULTIFLE COMPL., 23, INTERVALS ROTARY TOOLS CABLE TOOLS

6617' MD 2%; HOW MAKY® ‘ DRILLED BY

5453' TVD 5453' TVD — —2" e-1 |

24. PRODUCING INTERVAL(S), OF THIS COMILETION—TOP, BOTTOM, NAME {MD AND TVD)®

5738' MD, 5442' TVD - 6617' MD, 5453' TVD; Entrada

23. wWaAS DIRBCTIONAL
SURVEY MADS

Yes

26. TYPS ELECTRIC AND OTEER LOGS RUN

27. wWas WELL CORED

No
28, CASING RECORD (Report all strings set in soril)
CASING SIZEZ/GRAVE WERIGHT, L3./FT. DEPTR SET (MD) noi.e size 0P OF CIMENT. CEMENTING RECORD AMOUNT PULLED
10-3/4" 40.5#, K55 197' 15" 200 sxs
7" 23#, J55 5347°7 8-3/4"
5-1/2" 15.5#, J-55| 5590' 8-3/4" 578-320 (2 stages)
29. LINER RECORD 30. TUBING RECORD
ozs ToP (MD) (] BOTTOM (MD) |sacks czmexr® | scaeew (up) suze DEPPH 88T (MD) PACKER 88T (MD)
4-1/2" 4929 5613 150 3-1/2" 1521
[Se)
Y
. PEAFORATION RECORD ( g&g [} 2. ACID, SHOT. FRACTURE. CEM UEERR ETC.

Open hole completion o e

L Sy ~
AMOUNT AND KINDTOF MATSAJAL USES

PreTa A None -t ~N \.»‘C—)
AUG 2 © WS = —
-7 -7
>~ -z -
OIINCONNDII/ - <
as.e W PRODUCTION =
DATS FIRST P TI0K PRODUCTION METHOD ( s D68 lift, pumping—size and type of pump) wuix. :?AW
SABE-em J<_
8/3/96 © Submersible pum Producing a
DATE OF TAST HOURS TESTED '----| CHOKS SIZ¥1 . FOR OIL——88L. GAR=—=MCP. WATER—BBL. GAS-OIL RATIO
TEST PERIOD
8/14/96 2, --- — | 422 0 | 5560 --
7LOW. TUBRING FRENS. CASING PRESSELRE CALCULATED ot1,—88t.. GAB—MCY. WATER—-NBL. OlIL GRAVITY-API (CORR.)
24-H01U 2 RATS
60 psi 0 psi —— | 422 | 0 5560

34. DISPOBITION OF GAB (5oid, veed for fuei, vented, cte.)

None

AEERFED-FOR-RECORD

Rusty Vigil

33. LIST OF ATTACHMENTS

Wellbore ﬂchematlc, ﬁ\lrgptlonal Plot

AUG 2 2 1996

368. I heredy

SIGNED

W

dteven 5. Uunn

TITLE

Operations Manager

‘(Su instructions and Spaces fer

attached information is complete and correct as determined from ail availabie records
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ditional Data on Reverse Ssdc)rr
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37. SUMMARY OF POROUS ZONES: (Show all im
drill-stem, tests, including depth interval tes

recoveries):

portant zones of porosity and contents thereof; -ored intervals; and all
ted, cushion used, time tool open, flowing s: shut-in pressures, and

38. GEOLOGIC MARKERS

FORMATION

Entrada

BOTTOM

0il, Water

DESCRIPTION, CONTEN TS, ETC.

TOP

MEAS, DEPTH

TRUFE
VERT. DEPTH

Pictured Cliffs
Lewis Shale
La Ventana
Cliff House
Menefee

Point Lookout
Mancos

Gallup
Greenhorn
Dakota
Morrison

Summerville Shale

Todilto
Entrada

@ surface
100' est.
653"
1125
1319'
2190
2336"
3030’
4182'
4432'
4571"
5432
5462'
5738'

100’

653"

1125°
1319°
2190'
2336
3030
4182
4432
4571
5371
5388
5442

THR AOVFOMNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 1900
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Merrion Oil & Gas Corporation
Wellbore Schematic
EMU H No. 3

Well n (l

Location: 330" fnl & 330'fel (ne ne)
Sec 14, T19N, R0O4W

Sandoval Co, New Mexico
Date: July 22, 1996

Elevation: 6,648' GL
6,661' RKB

Prepared by: Steven S. Dunn

Pictured Cliffs - at surfacedl op of Cmt @ Surface

B Bit Size - 15"
Lewis Shale - 100" estimated i

10 4" 40.5# K55 Surface Csg @ 197' KB w/ 200sx; 264cuft

La Ventana - 653'

£
[

Bit Size 84"

Cliffhouse - 11258’

7]
g Menefee - 1319'

[
L

E Pt. Lookout - 2190
&) 2nd Stage w/ 220 sx B, 2% sodium metasilicate, tail w/ 100 sx H 2% G

Mancos - 2,336' 602 cf: TOC at Surface (Circulated).

\ DV Tool @ 2,506' KB

! TOC @ DV tool (circ. between stages)

]

: Gallup - 3,030'

t

: Greenhom - 4182'

]

[

! Dakota - 4432’

I

m- Morrison - 4571'

)

: Liner top @ 4929'KB

: 6-1/4" hole size

I 4-1/2" Liner set @ 5613' MD w/ 150 sx

I

; Open hole, 5613MD (5434TVD- 6617' MD (5453’ TVD)
>

A Summerville Shale - 5371'

E Todiltto - 5388' 3-7/8" hole size
- CICR @ 5329' KB w/ 50sx B cmnt

! Entrada - 5442' 7" 23# J55 Production Csg @ 5347'KB

I Entrada Perforations 5,442' - 60° w/ 2jspf (Squeezed off)

:_ o A 5-1/2" 15.5# J55 Production Csg @ 5,590" w/ 578sx.

PBTD g@ 5545'KB
TD @ 5,662'KB
WELL DATA;
CUM GAS: CAPACITIES: CURRENT SICP:
CUM OIL: 7" 23%- 0.0394 bbitt CURRENT SITP:

SPUD: Jun 29, 1996 5-1/2" 15.5## - 0.238 bblft LINE PRESSURE: )
COMPLETED: 3-1/2"9.3% - 0.087 bbiuft Oll. TRANSPORTER: Giant



0aaassssassaasaaaac Rcd. 434

° MST_KARDEX ° API No. 30-043-20192 Date Apprv. 10/10/75 Land N

454544545484484458448444a1 Pool Code 20430 OGRID 014634

FtLoc.330/N ;330/E Elev.6649 GL Spd. 10/20/75 Compl11/11/75 TD 5453 PB 5453

Csg 1 103/4 @197 W200S 2 7 @5347 W700S 35 1/2 @5590 W243S T3 1/2€1521

Liner#14 1/2 L @4929-5613 W150S Liner#2 e W

Csg4 e W Csg5 e W Csg.Perf5442-5460 Prod

IP 422 BO/D After 24 Hrs. SICP PSI After Days 1Del. 11/11/75 T
TOPS GAS: R

0jo Alam Greenhrn 4183 C-104 11/18/75 Status CcO OIL: A

Kirtland Graneros DeviationDD CSG Test N GR

Frtland Dakota 4440 DITD /! / AOF S

PC Morrison 4566 DITR / / Inject. T Multiple F

Chacra Entrada 5452 Ele.Log Packer YR.

Cliff H 370 Nacimiento DFA / / ' Depth 1

Memefee Other DAC / / /7 Depth 2

Pt Lkout2183 Otherl Acres /40 Joint

Mancos 2333 Other2 AC Factor Infilled

Gallup 3177 Other3 DHC

Pool Form Co S T R U Operator

EAGLE MESA ENTRADA EN SA 14 19N 04W A MERRION O&G CORP

Lse. EMU H No.3 Comments - Command

°<F:>°MST_KARD °Record Locked °Rec: ? RLOCK() ps
EDIT
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